
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/21 to 10/15/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/21 to 10/15/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/21 to 10/15/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 274.8516) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7446.9375

Total % Net Gain (0.09%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.52%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4073.1250 / $ 

450.1939
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6235.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1481.94%) / (163.80%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

83.73%

Gross Profit $ 6355.8320 Total Trades 41

Gross Loss ($ 6630.6836) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.972 Winning Rate 24.39%

Profit Factor 0.959 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.695 / (0.031)

Avg Winning Trade 635.5832 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (213.8930) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 6.7037) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2010.5117 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 570.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 2219.3984 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7446.9375

Total % Net Gain 0.75% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.52%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2458.1563 / $ 

435.6733
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6235.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 110.76% / 19.63%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

83.73%

Gross Profit $ 4774.6914 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 2555.2930) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 3.470 Winning Rate 35.00%

Profit Factor 1.869 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.270 / 0.565

Avg Winning Trade 682.0988 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (196.5610) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 110.9699 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 2010.5117 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 385.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 2494.1563) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7446.9375

Total % Net Gain (0.84%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.52%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4450.3438 / $ 

499.9616
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6235.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (178.43%) / (20.05%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

83.73%

Gross Profit $ 1581.1797 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 4075.3359) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 2.328 Winning Rate 14.29%

Profit Factor 0.388 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.129 / (0.525)

Avg Winning Trade 527.0599 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (226.4076) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 118.7693) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 925.0000 Avg Winning Bars 7

Largest Losing Trade ($ 570.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/11/2021 06:33 Buy 14766.6533 10/11/2021 07:40 14867.9287 2010.5117 2010.5117 67

2 10/11/2021 08:01 Buy 14869.5000 10/11/2021 08:15 14865.3389 (98.2344) 1912.2773 14

3 10/11/2021 08:51 Sell 14863.7500 10/11/2021 09:22 14839.9404 461.1953 2373.4727 31

4 10/11/2021 09:23 Sell 14832.5000 10/11/2021 09:25 14838.0000 (125.0039) 2248.4688 2

5 10/11/2021 09:40 Sell 14828.5000 10/11/2021 10:53 14781.5000 925.0000 3173.4688 73

6 10/11/2021 11:56 Buy 14797.7500 10/11/2021 12:07 14781.5000 (340.0000) 2833.4688 11

7 10/12/2021 06:56 Sell 14693.2500 10/12/2021 07:15 14701.5537 (181.0742) 2652.3945 19

8 10/12/2021 07:17 Sell 14667.5000 10/12/2021 08:00 14670.9561 (84.1094) 2568.2852 43

9 10/12/2021 08:21 Sell 14663.5000 10/12/2021 08:50 14679.8008 (341.0195) 2227.2656 29

10 10/12/2021 09:11 Buy 14719.7500 10/12/2021 09:19 14710.0000 (210.0156) 2017.2500 8

11 10/12/2021 09:54 Sell 14657.0000 10/12/2021 10:26 14657.0000 (15.0000) 2002.2500 32

12 10/12/2021 10:48 Buy 14667.0000 10/12/2021 10:52 14664.2432 (70.1367) 1932.1133 4

13 10/12/2021 11:10 Buy 14678.7500 10/12/2021 11:31 14689.4219 198.4492 2130.5625 21

14 10/12/2021 11:53 Buy 14687.5000 10/12/2021 11:57 14669.0000 (385.0000) 1745.5625 4

15 10/12/2021 12:13 Sell 14662.0000 10/12/2021 12:23 14669.0000 (155.0000) 1590.5625 10

16 10/13/2021 06:34 Buy 14750.0000 10/13/2021 06:48 14732.0000 (375.0000) 1215.5625 14

17 10/13/2021 07:21 Sell 14694.0000 10/13/2021 07:36 14712.8291 (391.5820) 823.9805 15

18 10/13/2021 07:55 Sell 14702.0000 10/13/2021 08:41 14691.5000 194.9883 1018.9688 46

19 10/13/2021 08:55 Buy 14721.7500 10/13/2021 09:06 14712.0000 (210.0000) 808.9688 11

20 10/13/2021 09:26 Buy 14725.2500 10/13/2021 09:47 14710.1592 (316.8164) 492.1523 21

21 10/13/2021 10:00 Sell 14705.5000 10/13/2021 10:02 14710.5576 (116.1484) 376.0039 2

22 10/13/2021 10:18 Buy 14723.7500 10/13/2021 10:58 14752.0820 551.6367 927.6406 40

23 10/13/2021 11:53 Sell 14743.2500 10/13/2021 11:56 14749.0000 (130.0156) 797.6250 3

24 10/13/2021 12:27 Sell 14738.7500 10/13/2021 12:31 14750.9561 (259.1211) 538.5039 4

25 10/14/2021 06:30 Sell 14903.2500 10/14/2021 06:40 14922.7891 (405.7852) 132.7188 10

26 10/14/2021 06:58 Buy 14943.5000 10/14/2021 07:24 14976.3350 641.6992 774.4180 26

27 10/14/2021 07:46 Buy 14984.0000 10/14/2021 07:57 14981.5000 (65.0117) 709.4063 11

28 10/14/2021 08:00 Buy 14985.0000 10/14/2021 08:03 14978.5000 (145.0000) 564.4063 3

29 10/14/2021 08:18 Buy 14990.5000 10/14/2021 10:03 15030.8965 792.9297 1357.3359 105

30 10/14/2021 10:26 Sell 15021.2500 10/14/2021 10:30 15026.6240 (122.4727) 1234.8633 4

31 10/14/2021 11:01 Sell 15031.0000 10/14/2021 11:16 15033.7607 (70.2031) 1164.6602 15

32 10/14/2021 11:32 Buy 15037.7500 10/14/2021 11:41 15035.5586 (58.8320) 1105.8281 9

33 10/14/2021 12:17 Sell 15028.2500 10/14/2021 12:20 15034.3828 (137.6719) 968.1563 3

34 10/15/2021 06:41 Sell 15071.2500 10/15/2021 06:56 15081.5000 (220.0000) 748.1563 15

35 10/15/2021 07:03 Sell 15051.5000 10/15/2021 07:06 15079.2500 (570.0000) 178.1563 3

36 10/15/2021 07:28 Sell 15053.7500 10/15/2021 07:36 15075.5576 (451.1523) (272.9961) 8

37 10/15/2021 07:49 Buy 15085.2500 10/15/2021 08:21 15104.7207 374.4102 101.4141 32

38 10/15/2021 09:25 Sell 15074.2500 10/15/2021 09:30 15088.5000 (300.0078) (198.5938) 5

39 10/15/2021 09:50 Buy 15097.2500 10/15/2021 10:01 15092.6963 (106.0742) (304.6680) 11

40 10/15/2021 10:32 Buy 15097.7500 10/15/2021 11:30 15108.7500 205.0117 (99.6563) 58

41 10/15/2021 11:55 Buy 15112.5000 10/15/2021 12:03 15104.4902 (175.1953) (274.8516) 8
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